Name

Darla Wright

Darryl Smith

Joanna Smith

Tracey Sampley

Benjamin Smith
Curtis Howard
John Hunt
Kelly Bean
Andrew Goss

Oscar Perez

CORRECTIONS

Name
Darryl Smith

Current Department

429th District Court

CCL IV

CCL IV

Tax Assessor

District Attorney
District Attorney

Jail Operations

Jail Operations
Detention Min Security

Sheriff's Office

Department
CCL IV

Dept #
2590

2040

2040

3101

3501
3501
5030
5030
5050

5001

Dept #
2040

Current Title

Court Coordinator

Court Officer

Court Coordinator

Info Clerk/Receptionist

Chief Felony Prosecutor
2nd Assistant DA
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Title
Court Officer

Current
Salary

$47,171

$57,722

$48,278

$30,341

$90,056
$104,393
$34,559
$34,180
$33,774

$64,338

Salary
$57,722

Grade
513

554

513

531

587

588

550

550

550

556

Grade
554

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

November 16, 2009

New Department

CCL IV

429th District Court

429th District Court

Auditor's Office

District Attorney
District Attorney
Holding Facility
Holding Facility
Holding Facility

Holding Facility

New Department

CCL 1

Dept #
2040

2590

2590

3001

3501
3501
5070
5070
5070

5070

Dept #
2010

New Title

Court Coordinator

Court Officer

Court Coordinator

Secretary

2nd Assistant DA

Chief Felony Prosecutor
Transfer Officer
Transfer Officer
Detention Officer

Courthouse Deputy

New Title
Court Officer

New
Salary

$47,171

$57,722

$48,278

$31,858

$96,668
$99,174
$37,821
$37,821
$33,774

$57,722

Salary
$57,722

Grade
513

554

513

532

588

587

552

552

550

554

Grade
554

Min of
Range?

YES

YES

YES

Range?

Percent
Change

0%

0%

0%

5%

%

-5%

9%

11%

0%

-10%

Change
0%

Effective Date

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

11/16/2009

Effective Date
11/16/2009

Notes

Lateral transfer

Lateral transfer

Lateral transfer

Demotion

Lateral transfer

Demotion - Voluntary

Notes
DECLINED POSITION
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